
Algoma 

University
Townsend George townsend@algomau.ca Computer Science

Carleton 

University
Bruce Scott sbruce@doe.carleton.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Carleton

University
MacEachern Leonard  maceachern@gmail.com Engineering/ECE/EE

Carleton 

University
Mikhail Nagui nagui@doe.carleton.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Cegep de Trois-

Rivieres
Angers Billy billy.angers@cegeptr.qc.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Concordia 

University
Obuchowicz

Tadeusz 

(Ted)
ted@encs.concordia.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Concordia 

University
Pu Weimin wmp@vax2.concordia.ca Mechanical Engineering

Dalhousie 

University
Leblanc Mark mark.leblanc@dal.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

École de 

technologie 

supérieure

Gauthier Martin martin.gauthier@etsmtl.ca  Computer Science

École 

Polytechnique de 

Montréal

Lepage Rejean lepage@grm.polymtl.ca
Electrical Engineering 

"Primary STC Manager"

École 

Polytechnique de 

Montréal

Decarie
Jean-

Sebastien
jean-sebastien.decarie@polymtl.ca Electrical Engineering

École 

Polytechnique de 

Montréal

Bouchard Jean jean.bouchard@polymtl.ca VLSI Lab

École 

Polytechnique de 

Montréal

Gagnon Francis francis.gagnon@polymtl.ca Computer Enginerring

INRS (Institut 

national de la 

recherche 

scientifique)

Fauvel Sylvain fauvel@emt.inrs.ca Engineering Science

Lakehead 

University
Christoffersen Carlos cechrist@vision.lakeheadu.ca Engineering/ECE/EE 

McGill University Rurukin Valdimir vladimir.rurukin@mcgill.ca Compuer Science

McGill University Snow Brent brent.snow@mcgill.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

McGill University St-Onge Pier-Luc pier-luc.st-onge@mcgill.ca Computer Science

McMaster 

University
Harwood Ron harwood@mcmaster.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

McMaster 

University
Manolescu

Dan 

Anthony
manold@mail.ece.mcmaster.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Memorial 

University of 

Newfoundland

March Shannon smarch@mun.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Memorial 

University of 

Newfoundland

Zhang Lihong lzhang@mun.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Queen's 

University
Hanlan Michael michael.hanlan@queensu.ca

Organization Surname
First 

Name
Email Department
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Queen's 

University
Babcock Steve steve.babcock@queensu.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Queen's 

University
Humphrey Steve steve.humphrey@queensu.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Royal Military 

College of Canada
Derome Jean-Luc Jean-Luc.Derome@rmc.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Ryerson 

University
Naughton Jason jnaughto@ee.ryerson.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Simon Fraser 

University
Campi Fabio fcampi@sfu.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Simon Fraser 

University
Ciobanu Daniel dciobanu@sfu.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Simon Fraser 

University
Cheng Chao chao@sfu.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Simon Fraser 

University
Girtonea Alex agirtone@sfu.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Simon Fraser 

University
Peltier James jpeltier@sfu.ca

Research Computing 

Group

Tyler Brandon 

Contractor
Brandon Tyler tbrandon@gmail.com

Université de 

Moncton
St-Pierre Jonathon jonathan.st-pierre@umoncton.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Université de 

Sherbrooke
Lacroix Richard richard.lacroix@usherbrooke.ca

Electrical and Computer 

Engineering

Université du 

Québec à 

Chicoutimi

Falgueyret Andre andre_falgueyret@uqac.ca

Université du 

Québec à 

Montréal (UQAM)

Elkhal Nancy

nancy.elkhal@uqam.ca

Engineering/ECE/EE

Université du 

Québec à 

Montréal (UQAM)

Latifi Mohamed

latifi.mohamed@uqam.ca

Engineering/ECE/EE

Université du 

Québec à Trois-

Rivières

Dahmane Adel Omar dahmane@uqtr.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Université du 

Québec à Trois-

Rivières

Domingue Frederic frederic.domingue@uqtr.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Université du 

Québec à Trois-

Rivières

Boisclair Guy guy_boisclair@uqtr.ca
Genie electrique et 

informatique

Université du 

Québec a 

Rimouski

Park Chan-Wang uqarcmc@gmail.com Engineering/ECE/EE

Université du 

Québec a 

Rimouski

Lemay Dany labo@uqar.ca Computer Science

Université du 

Québec en 

Outaouais

Thibert Martin Martin.Thibert@uqo.ca Computer Science

Université Laval Davidson
David-

Alexandre
davidson@gel.ulaval.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Alberta
Brochu Francois francois@ece.ualberta.ca Engineeering/ECE/EE

Univeristy of 

Alberta
Tiong Edward etiong.ece.ualberta.ca Engineering/ECE/EE
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mailto:fcampi@sfu.ca
mailto:agirtone@sfu.ca
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University of 

British Columbia
Rosales Roberto robertor@ece.ubc.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

British Columbia
Mehrabadi Roozbeh roozbeh@ece.ubc.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

British Columbia
Chrostowski Lukas lukasc@ece.ubc.ca Engineeering/ECE/EE

University of 

British Columbia 

Okanagan

Hallschmid Peter peter.hallschmid@ubc.ca Electrical Engineering

University of 

British Columbia 

Okanagan

Heck Aaron Aaron.Heck@ubc.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Calgary
Rozmanov Dmitri dmitri.rozmanov@ucalgary.ca

University of 

Calgary
Zailer Eugene ezailer@ucalgary.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Guelph
Best Joel jbest@uoguelph.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Guelph
Kent Matthew mattkent@uoguelph.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Guelph
Montgomery Kyle kmontg03@uoguelph.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Lethbridge
Takeyasu Trent takeyasu@cs.uleth.ca Computer Science

University of 

Manitoba
Jonatschick Guy guy.jonatschick@umanitoba.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Manitoba
Ng Mount-First mtfirst@ad.u.amitoba.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Manitoba
Tabachnick Brad bradley.tabachnick@ad.umanitoba.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Manitoba
Biegun Ken kbiegun@ad.umanitoba.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Manitoba
Langelaar Maiko maiko@physics.umanitoba.ca

University of New 

Brunswick
Lavigne Troy lavigne@unb.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Ontario Institute 

of Technology

Wang Ying ying.wang@uoit.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Ontario Institute 

of Technology

Long Curtis curtis.long@dc-uoit.ca Computer Science

University of 

Ottawa
Racine Michel michel@site.uottawa.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Ottawa
White Keith kwhite@uottawa.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Regina
Duguid Dave dave.duguid@uregina.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Saskatchewan
Zintel Trevor trevor.zintel@usask.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Saskatchewan
Teng Daniel d.teng@usask.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Saskatchewan
Hu Song song.hu@usask.ca Computer Science

University of 

Saskatchewan
Chen Li li.chen@usask.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

mailto:robertor@ece.ubc.ca
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University of 

Toronto
Nolta Michael nolta@scinet.utoronto.ca

Scinet related Issues 

only

University of 

Toronto
Pristupa Jaro jaro@vrg.utoronto.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Toronto
Vanderlinde Keith vanderlinde@dunlap.utoronto.ca Physics

University of 

Victoria
Pfleger Mike mpfleger@uvic.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Victoria
MacDonald Andrew andym@uvic.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Victoria
Sima Mihai msima@ece.uvic.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Victoria
Jones Kevin kevin@uvic.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Victoria
Elkink Michael melkink@uvic.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Waterloo
Regier Phil peregier@uwaterloo.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

University of 

Waterloo
Utter Stephen sutter@uwaterloo.ca Computer Science

University of 

Windsor
Muscedere Roberto rmusced@uwindsor.ca Engineering/ECE/EE

Wilfed Laurier 

University
Gartner Manfred mgartner@wlu.ca Physics

Wilfed Laurier 

University
Roberts Doug doug@sharcnet.ca

York University Kelt Jason jas@cse.yorku.ca

York University Yigit Ulya ulya@cse.yorku.ca Computer Science
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